	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3120-F32H-P7T1-W01Q-20A
	3120-F32H-P7T1-W01Q-20A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            3120-F32H-P7T1-W01Q-20A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 33.54100 (This price is for reference only)
		No 3120-F32H-P7T1-W01Q-20A datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3120-F32H-P7T1-W01Q-20A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HR15-12-T2 B B Battery  BATT VRLA 12V 13AH
E-300 Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE PRESS 3X0.078" BLK
RCHV1901724LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 24.5X21X19.5 GRY
0849010104 Molex Inc  MICRO-C SS M12 FEMAL PLUG 8/C
H5BBT-10106-G9 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2064G/H2728TR 6"
N001-003-BK Tripp Lite  CABLE PATCH CAT5E BLACK 3'
09457011534 Harting  RJI 8AWG 28/7 CAT6 PUR IP20+I
H1DXS-1036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR10S/AE10G/X
H3CWH-1406G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC14H/AE14G/HPL14H
A3BBH-4036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASR40H/AE40M/ASR40H
M3YYK-3018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MPD30K/MC34G/MPD30K
C3749/34 100 3M  CABLE 34COND FLAT .025" GRY 100'
6416 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 2PAIR 20AWG SLATE 500'
R182PFPL.XX.A1 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG ZIP 2C SOLID BC
6716 BL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BLUE 100'
0497700000 Weidmuller  CABLE GLAND IP54 BRASS PG 42
SJ3571-5/8"X50YD-BLACK 3M  BLACK LOOP
PLT1.5I-C14 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE INTERMED TEL GRY 5.6"
NNC25X37LG2 Panduit Corp  WIRE DUCT SLOTTED
IELK1-1REC4R-31793-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUGNF66-35177-50 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGS12-30688-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEG62-35905-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPG666-1359-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
170M3661 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 80A 690V 1FKE/78 AR UC
170M6562 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 800A 690V 3GKN/50 AR UC
03453LS7HXLNP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
2027-25-C Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 2 POLE
SMDJ17C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 17VWM 28.98VC SMD
3KP130CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC AXIAL
SMAJ8.0CAHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC SMA
P4KE180A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 154VWM 246VC AXIAL
MAP4KE62CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 53VWM 85VC DO41
MXLSMLJ51AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC DO214AB
15KP24CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 24VWM 40.5VC AXIAL
SMA5J14HE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 14VWM 25.8VC SMA
IP4220CZ6,125 NXP Semiconductors  IC USB DUAL ESD PROTECT 6TSOP
ERZ-V07D470 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 42V 500A DISC 7MM
V150ZU4PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 135V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
TMOV20R300ML2T7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 423V 10KA DISC 20MM
	3120-F32H-P7T1-W01Q-20A  keywords
	    	3120-F32H-P7T1-W01Q-20A
	3120-F32H-P7T1-W01Q-20A  E-T-A
	3120-F32H-P7T1-W01Q-20A  pdf
	3120-F32H-P7T1-W01Q-20A  datasheet
	3120-F32H-P7T1-W01Q-20A  price
	3120-F32H-P7T1-W01Q-20A  distributor
	electronic components 3120-F32H-P7T1-W01Q-20A
	3120-F32H-P7T1-W01Q-20A  Circuit Protection
	3120-F32H-P7T1-W01Q-20A  Circuit Breakers
	3120-F32H-P7T1-W01Q-20A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
	3120-F32H-P7T1-W01Q-20A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .